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Small Commercial Offers

You have selected Consumers Price to Compare for August:

= D Energy as your natural gas territory $3 .0165/MCF -

or prov@er. See beloyv for . Consumers Energy Historical Rate
alternative gas supplier commercial

Counton Us rat vailable t tomers in thi Chart
a e§ available to customers S Consumers Energy Archived AGS
service area. Offers
Large Commercial and Industrial Customers
are eligible to select an AGS or alternative Compare
source through either a GCC Program or Gas
Transportation Service and are encouraged to
contact an AGS or the utility for additional
information.
Learn Rate Intro Term Length Termination Green Promo Price /MCF
Gas Supplier More Type Price O Fee Energy Offer O
L]
E: Ardent ] [] No 13 months No No No $3.95
% , Natural Gas, LLC
IEI BISHOP E/VERGY
E SERVICES /LLC r No 1 month No No No $2.985
F
a8
L]
Z DILLON ENERGY ] = No 12 months $125.00 No No $3.795
FS 8 E R v I C E §
8
0
E DILLON ENERGY' L [ No 24 months $200.00 No No $3.955
S 8 E R vV I C E 8§
8
L
£ == Direct Energy. ] [] No 12 months No No No $4.39
F
8

https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=1&marketld=2[8/5/2016 3:23:31 PM]


https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,1607,7-159-16400_33353---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/Choice/index
https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/
https://www.consumersenergy.com/content.aspx?id=2041
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/Consumers_Historical_Chart_492741_7.pdf
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/Consumers_Historical_Chart_492741_7.pdf
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,4639,7-159-16385_17144_72722-357944--,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,4639,7-159-16385_17144_72722-357944--,00.html
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== Direct Energy.

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

ﬁ
J “AMICHIGAN
b:"‘. NATURAL GAS

LHoIcE,
LHocE,

PROVISION

POWER & GAS

we[] comeare[ ] compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] compare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ | compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare [ ] comesre[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ]

[]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

24 months

8 months

36 months

24 months

36 months

48 months

60 months

1 month

1 month

6 months

12 months

24 months

12 months

7 months

19 months

4 months

No

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

No

No

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

No
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No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$4.79

$3.89

$4.99

$4.29

$4.29

$4.29

$4.29

$4.277

$5.4999

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.19

$4.37

$4.37

$2.99
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PROVISION No

POWER & GAS

Realgy. ;

E"Er‘ws ervices [ No
‘, Santanna .
ENERGY SERVICES [ No
FON

o) 0 =

Grand Rapids Energy

6O 0w

Grand Rapids Energy

6 0w

Grand Rapids Energy’

¥ sparkenerg) ] [] No
o
YPKRATOS wichigan [] No

] No

VolunteerEnergy

] No

VolunteerEnergy

XOO0i [] [] No

energy

%@@! ] No

energy

X OO0, [] Yes

energy

comprre ] commare [ ] compare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ] compare [ ] comeane[ ] comeare[ ] comeare] ] compare [ ] comeare[ ] comesre[ ] compare

1 month

36 months

12 months

1 month

6 months

12 months

12 months

1 month

12 months

1 month

24 months

12 months

1 month

Corpere

No

$80.00

$50.00

No

$75.00

$150.00

$50.00

No

$150.00

No

$250.00

$150.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$3.5

$2.77

$3.59

$3.99

$2.99

$4.69

$4.49

$2.99

$3.99

$3.702

$4.475

$3.995

$2.89
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http://www.michigan.gov/
https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/
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